

## 1. DOCUMENT # L0100001081

Name and Mailing Address

0002940 01 FP 0.352 \*\*PRSRT T9 0 0615 33178-364183 Indicationalitediatediations and a second stated CENNAMO DESIGNS, L.L.C. 11383 NW 65 ST. MIAMI FL 33178-3641

2003 JAN 23 PM 2: 04

DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA



| 2. New Mailing Address            |   |   |   |  | 4. State/Country of Formation  |  |  |
|-----------------------------------|---|---|---|--|--|--|--|
| City, State,                      | Zip                                     |   | · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·     | FL<br>   | nized or Qualified   | ······································ |  |
|                                   |   |   |   | To Do Business in Florida 01/22/2001               |  |  |  |
| Principal Pla                     | ace of Business                         | 3. New Principal Place o                | rincipal Place of Business Address 6. FEI |  | er   | Applied For                            |  |
| 11383 NW 65 ST.<br>MIAMI FL 33178 |   |   |   |  |  |  |  |
|                                   |   | City, State, Zip                        |   | 7.<br>CERTIFICATE                                  |  | 0 Additional Fee require               |  |
|                                   |   |   |   |  | 10   | r a Certificate of Status              |  |
|                                   | 8. Name and Address of Curren           | t Registered Agent                      | Name 🔒                                    |  | Address of New Registered  | Agent                                  |  |
| GA۱                               | VIRIA, JORGE                            |   | . Maria Luisa Flores                      |  |  |  |  |
| 976                               | 9 S. DIXIE HWY                          |   |   | Street Address (P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptable) |  |  |  |
|                                   | TE 101<br>MI FL 33156                   | ·                                       |   |  |  |  |  |
|                                   |   |   | City M-1                                  | ami  | FL   | <sup>2</sup> 33178                     |  |
|                                   | g appointed the registered agent of the | na ana amanga manakan sa sa sa sa sa sa |   |  |  | 33110                                  |  |
| Registered /                      |   | EGISTERED AGENT MUST S                  | BIGN                                      |  | Date <u>1/ 4/0</u>   |  |  |
| Title(s)                          | Name of Managing                        | ginember/Manager                        | Street Address of                         |  | City / Stat  |  |  |
|                                   | Members/Managers                        |   | Managing Member/Mar                       |  | city / State / Zip   |  |  |
| MGR                               | CENNAMO FLORES, RAFAEL ANTONIO          | 11383                                   | NW 65 ST.                                 |  | MIAMI FL 33178   |  |  |
|                                   |   |   |   | 60<br>01/24/                                       | 00107039<br>0301036004   | 46<br>**200.00                         |  |
| , I                               |   |   |   |  | <b>.</b>   |  |  |
| -<br>                             |   |   |   |  |  |  |  |
|                                   | · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·   |   | R   |  |  | 002.0                                  |  |
|                                   |   |   |   |  | ₽ <del>4~~~</del><br>\   | - typ                                  |  |
| ل                                 | that Lam managing member/manager        | the receiver or trustee emp             | owered to execute this                    | application as provid                              | ed for in chapter 608, F.S. I fues the requirements of section ate, and my signature shall have the section ate. | urther certify that when               |  |

|   | 1  |
|---|--|
| OFFICE USE ONLY (DOCUMENT # )                             | FILED  |
| THEE USE ONE T(DOCUMENT # )                               | 2003 JAN 23 PM 2: 04                                     |
| AZARUS CORPORATE FILING SERVICE                           | DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS                                 |
|   | TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA                                     |
| 320 S.W. 87 AVENUE  | -  |
| AIAMI, FLORIDA (305)552-5973                              |  |
| ERESA ROMAN ( TALLAHASSEE REPRESENTATIVE)                 |  |
| ÷   | OFFICE USE ONLY  |
| CORPORATION NAME(S) & DOCUMENT NUM<br>1. CENNAMO DESIGNS. |  |
| 1. (Corporation Name)                                     | (Document #)   |
| 2. (Corporation Name)                                     | (Document #)   |
| 3. (Corporation Name)                                     | (Document #)   |
| 4.  |  |
| (Corporation Name)  | (Document #)   |
| Walk in Pick up time                                      | Certified Copy   |
| Mail out Will wait Photocopy                              | (Document #)<br>Certified Copy:<br>Certificate of Status |
| NEW FILINGS AMENDM  | IENTS  |
| Profit Amendment  |  |
| NonProfit Resignation of F                                | R.A., Officer/Director                                   |
| Limited Liability Change of Regist                        | tered Agent  |
| Domestication Dissolution/With                            | drawal   |
| Other Merger  |  |
|   | · ·  |
| OTHER FILNGS REGISTRATIC<br>QUALIFICATIO                  |  |
| Annual Report<br>Fictitious Name                          |  |
| Name Reservation  | ship   |
| Reinstatement   | · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·                    |
| Trademark   |  |
| Other   | Examiner's Initials                                      |

5 **h** 

- (